
Event Mighty 55, Winter 2024, D2, Session 3
Date/Time Saturday, 3/9, 1-4 PM
Location Near Digital Media City Station

Game 1, 3 PM Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4 Ot F

Skywalkers (1127, 1025, 1-2) 8 4 11 17 - 40

Showtime (1061, 1038, 2-1) 13 3 10 15 - 41

Team Name (All-Time Rating, Winter '24 Rating, Winter '24 W-L Record)

Skywalkers (1127, 1025) Pos Ctry All-T Sea # Fgm Fga 3ptm % Ftm Fta % Reb Ast Stl To Pf Pts
Jake Shin G KR 1019 1000 85 0 9 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 3 0 1 1 0 0
Louan Rochet G FR TW 1649 1202 0 3 10 2 0.30 0 0 0.00 2 0 0 0 2 8
Si Woon Jeong (R) G KR 1000 1000 88 1 5 0 0.20 0 0 0.00 1 1 1 1 1 2
Heri Arabome (R)(FA) F CA 1000 1000 21 6 8 1 0.75 0 2 0.00 1 0 0 0 3 13
Isaiah Addison (FA) G US 1121 1016 0 2 5 0 0.40 0 0 0.00 4 0 3 0 1 4
Sergelenbaatar Zorigtbaatar (FA) G MN 1275 1096 84 4 13 0 0.31 5 7 0.71 10 0 5 2 4 13
Amour Minda G FR, GA 1193 1000 -
Armand Kang G FR 1013 1000 -
Brandon Butter G MN, US 1706 1036 -
Daïgo De Courson G FR, JP 1116 1000 -
Emil Jorgensen (R) G DK 1000 1000 -

Total 16 50 3 0.32 5 9 0.56 21 1 10 4 11 40

Showtime (1061, 1038) Pos Ctry All-T Sea # Fgm Fga 3ptm % Ftm Fta % Reb Ast Stl To Pf Pts
Angelo Kai (R) G MN 998 986 77 2 8 0 0.25 2 4 0.50 1 0 1 2 4 6
Isuru Dhananjaya (R) G SK 1007 1048 3 2 6 0 0.33 1 4 0.25 4 0 0 1 1 5
Jason Davis (R) F US 1014 1044 99 1 4 0 0.25 0 0 0.00 3 0 0 1 1 2
Jon Browning F US 1238 1030 42 0 1 0 0.00 1 2 0.50 5 0 0 2 0 0
Luke Hogencamp (R) F US 1006 1050 6 4 10 1 0.40 0 0 0.00 12 1 2 3 0 9
Narantsetseg Sukhnym (R) G MN 1010 1076 11 4 16 1 0.25 0 4 0.00 2 3 2 7 4 9
Sean Kim G KR 1181 1022 44 1 8 1 0.13 0 0 0.00 6 1 1 1 0 3
Zach McMurray G US 1033 1034 0 3 4 1 0.75 0 0 0.00 5 0 1 2 0 7

Total 17 57 4 0.30 4 14 0.29 38 5 7 19 10 41

Game 2, 4 PM Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4 Ot F

Showtime (1061, 1038, 2-1) 8 10 3 15 - 36

Bucketeers (1129, 1014, 1-3) 6 16 8 5 - 35

Team Name (All-Time Rating, Winter '24 Rating, Winter '24 W-L Record)

Showtime (1061, 1038) Pos Ctry All-T Sea # Fgm Fga 3ptm % Ftm Fta % Reb Ast Stl To Pf Pts
Angelo Kai (R) G MN 998 986 77 2 13 2 0.15 2 2 1.00 3 2 2 0 1 8
Isuru Dhananjaya (R) G SK 1007 1048 3 1 3 0 0.33 1 2 0.50 1 0 0 0 0 3
Jason Davis (R) F US 1014 1044 99 0 1 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 2 0 1 0 1 0
Jon Browning F US 1238 1030 42 0 1 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 1 1 0 0 1 0
Luke Hogencamp (R) F US 1006 1050 6 2 9 0 0.22 0 0 0.00 7 0 0 1 4 4
Narantsetseg Sukhnym (R) G MN 1010 1076 11 5 18 2 0.28 1 4 0.25 3 0 1 0 2 13
Sean Kim G KR 1181 1022 44 2 7 0 0.29 0 0 0.00 4 0 0 0 0 4
Zach McMurray G US 1033 1034 0 2 4 0 0.50 0 0 0.00 3 0 1 1 1 4

Total 14 56 4 0.25 4 8 0.50 24 3 5 2 10 36

Bucketeers (1129, 1014) Pos Ctry All-T Sea # Fgm Fga 3ptm % Ftm Fta % Reb Ast Stl To Pf Pts
Alexander Roserieerden (R) F US 1000 1000 36 1 4 0 0.25 0 2 0.00 3 0 0 0 0 2
Chan Hong Kim (R) G US 1000 1000 32 0 4 0 0.00 1 2 0.50 1 2 1 3 0 1
Jacob Walker (R) G US 999 992 0 2 5 1 0.40 0 0 0.00 5 0 1 4 4 5
John Lim (R) G US 1071 1020 5 1 3 0 0.33 0 0 0.00 6 0 1 2 1 2
Jimmy Cao G US 1166 1000 0 4 8 3 0.50 3 3 1.00 4 0 1 1 2 14
Kevin Damato G CA 1100 1004 35 1 5 0 0.20 0 0 0.00 3 1 0 1 2 2
Whitney Lee (R) G US 1035 1032 14 3 7 3 0.43 0 0 0.00 0 2 0 0 0 9
Andrew Campbell (R) G US 1022 1040 -
Bolor Erdene Munkh Orgil (R) G MN 1005 1010 -

Total 12 36 7 0.33 4 7 0.57 22 5 4 11 9 35

Game 3, 5 PM Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4 Ot F

Skywalkers (1127, 1025, 1-2) 19 24 11 19 - 73

Bucketeers (1129, 1014, 1-3) 18 17 11 15 - 61

Team Name (All-Time Rating, Winter '24 Rating, Winter '24 W-L Record)

Skywalkers (1127, 1025) Pos Ctry All-T Sea # Fgm Fga 3ptm % Ftm Fta % Reb Ast Stl To Pf Pts
Jake Shin G KR 1019 1000 85 4 13 4 0.00 0 0 0.00 3 0 0 0 3 12
Louan Rochet G FR TW 1649 1202 0 9 14 3 0.00 6 6 0.00 9 8 3 1 1 27
Si Woon Jeong (R) G KR 1000 1000 88 3 10 1 0.00 0 0 0.00 3 0 0 0 1 7
Heri Arabome (R)(FA) F CA 1000 1000 21 5 10 1 0.00 3 3 0.00 5 1 0 0 0 14
Isaiah Addison (FA) G US 1121 1016 0 2 3 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 4 1 2 0 1 4
Sergelenbaatar Zorigtbaatar (FA) G MN 1275 1096 84 4 4 0 0.00 1 3 0.00 7 4 1 2 3 9
Amour Minda G FR, GA 1193 1000 -
Armand Kang G FR 1013 1000 -
Brandon Butter G MN, US 1706 1036 -
Daïgo De Courson G FR, JP 1116 1000 -
Emil Jorgensen (R) G DK 1000 1000 -

Total 27 54 9 0.50 10 12 0.83 31 14 6 3 9 73

Bucketeers (1129, 1014) Pos Ctry All-T Sea # Fgm Fga 3ptm % Ftm Fta % Reb Ast Stl To Pf Pts
Alexander Roserieerden (R) F US 1000 1000 0 5 11 1 0.45 2 3 0.67 7 1 2 1 0 13
Chan Hong Kim (R) G US 1000 1000 32 3 8 0 0.38 2 6 0.33 3 0 3 2 1 8
Jacob Walker (R) G US 999 992 36 1 4 1 0.25 0 0 0.00 3 2 3 0 4 3
John Lim (R) G US 1071 1020 5 5 13 0 0.38 0 0 0.00 11 4 2 4 2 10
Jimmy Cao G US 1166 1000 0 5 11 0 0.45 0 0 0.00 5 6 2 2 1 10
Kevin Damato G CA 1100 1004 35 4 7 2 0.57 2 2 1.00 3 3 1 3 2 12
Whitney Lee (R) G US 1035 1032 14 2 7 1 0.29 0 0 0.00 1 4 1 0 1 5
Andrew Campbell (R) G US 1022 1040 -
Bolor Erdene Munkh Orgil (R) G MN 1005 1010 -

Total 25 61 5 0.41 6 11 0.55 33 20 14 12 11 61


